
Subject Level Year Group Coursework Name Date of Assessment 

Chemistry Higher S5/6 Assignment Monday 19th/Tues 20th February

French N5/H S4/6 MLLW Writing Thursday 22nd February

Spanish N5/H S4/5/6 MLLW Writing Friday 23rd February

Biology Higher S5/6 Assignment Friday 23rd February

Biology N5 S5/6 Assignment (Catch up) Friday 23rd February

Media N5 S5/6 Assignment Friday 23rd February 

Music N5/H/AH S4/5/6 Mock Practical Exam (after school) Monday 26th Feb - Wed 6th March (sign up)

Art N5 S4/5 Written Prelim Wednesday 28th February

PE H S5 Performance - Football Wednesday 28th February

Geography N5 S5/6 Assignment Thursday 29th February 

English N5 S4/5/6 Folio Deadline Monday 4th March

History N5 S5/6 Assignment Monday 4th March

PE H S5 Performance - Badminton Monday 4th March

Modern Studies Higher S5/6 Assignment Tuesday 5th March

Modern Studies N5 S5/6 Assignment Tuesday 5th March

Geography Higher S5/6 Assignment Thursday 7th March 

Admin & IT N5 S4/5/6 Assignment Thursday 7th March 

PE N5/H S4/5/6 Performance - Volleyball Friday 8th March

History Higher S5/6 Assignment Monday 11th March

PE H S5/6 Performance - Trampolining Monday 11th March

Spanish N5/H S4/5/6 Final Talking Exam Tuesday 12th March

RMPS Higher S5/6 Assignment Wednesday 13th March

PE N5/H S4/6 Performance - Basketball Wednesday 13th March

French N5/H S4/6 Final Talking Exam Thursday 14th March

PE N5/H/AH S4/5/6 Performance - Football Friday 15th March

PE N5/H S4/5/6 Performance - Netball Friday 15th March

Admin & IT H S5/6 Assignment Monday 18th March 

Spanish / French N5/H S4/5/6 Prelim 2 (Reading, Listening, Writing) Monday 19th March - Friday 22nd March

Music Higher/AH S5/6 Understanding Prelim 2 Tuesday 19th March

English Higher S5/6 Folio Deadline Tuesday 19th March

PE N5/H S4/6 Performance - Gymnastics Friday 22nd March

Applications of Maths H S5/6 Project Deadline Friday 22nd March



Art N5/H S4/5/6 Folio Submission Monday 25th March

Music N5/H/AH S4/5/6 Composition final hand in Tuesday 27th March

Practical Cake Craft N5 S5/6 Assignment TBC

Practical Cake Craft N5 S5/6 Practical TBC


